
2023-2024 Holiday Schedule

The studio will be closed on the following dates:

Halloween: Tuesday, October 31

Thanksgiving: Monday, November 20 - Friday, November 24

Christmas: Monday, December 18 - Wednesday, January 3

Mardi Gras: Monday, February 12 - Wednesday, February 14

Spring Break: Monday, April 1 - Friday, April 5

Memorial Day: Monday, May 27

Chapter 10 Rehearsals and Recital Dates: Thursday, May 30,
Friday May 31, Saturday June 1 and Sunday June 2


